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EVENT COMPLETION REPORT

Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/ Program coordinator within 10
days of event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages.

SECTION A: Event Detail

Event title: Intellectual Property Rights-Design

Starting date of event: 20th March 2021

Duration of Event ( in days) ' 1

Name of the event organizing
School

School of Architecture and Planning

Name of the event organizing
Department

Department of Design

Sponsor of the Event
(Sharda University in case of
internal sponsorship)

Convener/Coordinator

Dr. Parma Nand, Dean (Officiating)
SAP, parma.nand@sharda.ac.in

Prof. Gaurav Sharma, Professor, HOD
Design, Qaurav.sharmal4@sharda.ac.in

Committee Members:

Co convener

Ms. Vasundhara Saluja, Assistant
Professor, Department of Design,
Sharda University

Mr. Tauheed Mehtab,'Associate
Professor, Department of Design,
Sharda University

Secretary

Chief Guest/ Guest of Honor with
affiliation (If any)

Email:

Contact No:

Dr. Madhuranjan Vatsa

Ph.D.) Senier
Name of Speaker/s with ( ) 0

Email: : admin@iprsrg.com

affiliation (If any) Counselor




SECTION 8: Event report and reflection

1. Event objectives :

To understand the importance of IPR o .
Toimpart the awareness about IPR and design ) ..o I
+ To provide a platform to all the researchers so that they can convert their

ideas into Design | . '
« Patents, Designs, Copyright and Trade Marks
» Research Publications verses filing of Patents

Department of Design, SAPis organizing an eventlnteflectusl Property Rights-
Design on 20th March 2021 m

4. Budget distribution from University/any other agency:
5.  Appendices

Please attach the following details in the report (DON'T SEND ANY OTHER ATTACHMENTS) |
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Annexure-|

- ﬁ : SHARDA : ’msmunou's
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Department of Design
is organising Webinar on

INTELLECTUAL
PROPER:;‘Y RIGHTS -
DESIGN

WITH

DR
MADHURANJAN
VATSA

= AkhjldevIPR and Research Services-
Indian Trademark Attorney & Copyright Lawyer
IPR Facﬂitatnr for STARTUP INDIA
PhpD. .LLB,MBA

ON 20° MARCH QOQ! 3.00 P.M.

: G@OGLE MEET LINK
MEET GOOGLE.COM/YXX- JTIW.RYA

: CG=DR-D'INA?=DRZS
~ TAHUEED MEHTAB . ASSO. PROFESSOR
= VA&UNDHJ&RA SALUJA . ASST. PROFESSOR
SHARDA UNIVERSITY =




Participants contact list

Annexure-ll

S.NO | Student Name Contact No. [ Email Id
1 Nishtha Shukla 8061776660 2019000845.nishtha@ug.sharda.ac.in
2 E‘;’i:khaibam Rojkablta | 9615350274 | 2019001555 sorokhaibam@ug.shardaacin
3 ' Rishita Mittal 7060031403 2019001759 rishita@ug.sharda.ac.in
4 Sima Kumari 8882398320 2019002679.sima@ug.sharda.ac.in
5 | Ankit Rawat 8054105434 | 2019002799.ankit@ug.sharda.ac.in
6 Lalchhanhima. 7085160754 2019002875 Jalchhanhima@ug.sharda.ac.in
7 Deep. 7303659974 2019002918.deep@ug.sharda.ac.in
8 | Vicky Kumar 7992395945 | 2019003131 .vicky@ug.sharda.ac.in
9 Sanskriti Niraula 9841289996 2019003295.sanskriti@ug.sharda.ac.in
10 Zorinpuii . 7085188686 2019003642.zorinpuii@ug.sharda.ac.in
11 Kritesh Ghimire 9842526418 | 2019003828.kritesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
12 | Himanshu. 8826401387 | 2019004015.himanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in
13 Suvekshya Kadariya 98616965277 | 2019004062.suvekshya@ug.sharda.ac.in
14 Varuna Chauhan 9891278774 2019004580.varuna@ug.sharda.ac.in
15 Utsav Bharadwaj 7209797692 2019004950.utsav@ug.sharda.ac.in
16 Pooja Saroj 8130693688 2019004957.pooja@ug.sharda.ac.in
17 Komal Bhati 9310207555 2019004974.komal@ug.sharda.ac.in
18 Nishi . 9568361626 | 2019005098.km@ug.sharda.ac.in
19 Lalromawii . 7005476305 2019005147 ]alromawii@ug.sharda.ac.in
20 Pooja Lakhera 963486350 2019005824.pooja@ug.sharda.ac.in
23 A B M Tanvirul Islam 01671670555 | 2019005852.a@ug.sharda.ac.in
22 Shashank Pal 9968108717 2019006957.shashank@ug.sharda.ac.in
23 Shivam Negi 7983946370 2019007084.shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in
24 Aanchal Kumar Massey 8171008321 | 2019007508.aanchal@uesharda.ac.in
o ane HJ/%\\
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25 Baivab Regmi 0123456789 2019008287.baivab@ug.sharda.ac.in
26 Shereen Rai 8250386137 | 2019503897.shereen@ug.sharda.ac.in
27 Sumayya Chaudhary 9899443582 2019512801.sumayya@ug.sharda.ac.in
28 Sana Akbar 9608537223 2019518681.sana@ug.sharda.ac.in

29 Abhishek Ashok 8986623128 2019524913.abhishek@ug.sharda.ac.in
30 Bhavya Jain 9871616488 2019541912.bhavya@ug.sharda.ac.in
31 Ms Davenia S Rapthap 8794045686 2019548546.davenia@'ug.sharda.ac.in
32 Somya Karki 6397426651 2019576527.somya@ug.sharda.ac.in

33 S.Muthu Kumar 8124436515 | 2019581702.s.muthu@ug.sharda.acin
34 Naghma Shahin 7004481635 2019589105.naghma@ug.sharda.ac.in
35 Garima Kumari 7004812430 2019589559.garima@ug.sharda.ac.in
36 Afshan Jawed 8901578684 2019600440.afshan@ug.sharda.ac.in

87 Prisidash Maimom 8787638355 2019603121.prisidash@ug.sharda.ac.in
38 Nausheen Fatma 8953964876 2019603995.nausheen@ug.sharda.ac.in
39 Thangjam Denish 7085711723 2019625016.thangjam@ug.sharda.ac.in
40 Arpan Panikulam 9650326107 2019633520.arpan@ug.sharda.ac.in

41 Isha Kumari 7004766874 | 2019635064.isha@ug.sharda.ac.in

42 Pratik Bharti 7004357379 2019636878.pratik@ug.sharda.ac.in

43 Shubhanshu Shukla 7011145608 2019655240.shubhanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in
44 Muskaan Pal 9910570 1683 2019658285.muskaan@ug.sharda.ac.in
45 Shraddha Singh 9868914887 2019659377.shraddha@ug.sharda.ac.in
46 Rishabh Kapil 8708450266 2019660763.rishabh@ug.sharda.ac.in
47 Khushboo Shukla 9811450283 2019000850.khushboo@ug.sharda.ac.in
48 Bhagyashree Gautam 6205116075 2019006832 .bhagyashree@ug.sharda.ac.in
49 Nikita Singh 9667534854 2019529966.nikita@ug.sharda.ac.in

50 Prachi Sharma 2019628264.prachi@ug.sharda.ac.in

51 Akanksha Yadav 5076785306 2019649608.akansha@ug.sharda.ac.in

52 Sangeeta Baghel 8447281392 2019666007.sangeeta@ug.sharda.ac.in
53 Km Jahnavi Rai 9044140458




Nahakpam Purnima

2019005342.nahaknam@nﬂ.sharda.ac.in

54 Chanu 7005858343

55 Sukriti singh 8447935485 2019601407 sukriti@pg.sharda.ac.in
56 Abhijath B. Vazhappully 8921575452 2019619370.abhijath@pg.sharda.ac.in
57 Neeru Beniwal 9911049520 2019647846.neeru@pg.sharda.ac.in
58 Nazneen Hussain 7085734761 2018000613.nazneen@ug.sharda.ac.in
59 Garima Dahal 8384058139 2018000621.garima@ug.sharda.ac.in
60 Aadrika Garg 7007150554 2018001164.aadrika@ug.sharda.ac.in
61 Sahil Saifi 9990880293 2018002250.sahil@ug.sharda.ac.in

62 Anamta Naqvi 8888889828 2018002303.anamta@ug.sharda.ac.in
63 Parvati Sharma 17690787 2018003238.paravati@ug.sharda.ac.in
64 Seema Chandila 9643433121 2018003341.seema@ug.sharda.ac.in
65 Ashmit Kandhari 9871917162 2018003367.ashmit@ug.sharda.ac.in
66 Eshita Garg 7840040108 2018003471.eshita@ug.sharda.ac.in
67 Faran Ansari 7309700440 2018003492.faran@ug.sharda.ac.in

68 Chaitanya. 9882192625 2018003866.chaitanya@ug.sharda.ac.in
69 Nishant Bana 7060151781 2018003984.nishant@ug.sharda.ac.in
70 Jesson George 6265721482 2018004119.jesson@ug.sharda.ac.in
71 Sneha Agrawal 7000720394 2018005349.sneha@ug.sharda.ac.in
72 Suyash Mishra 9519691156 2018006459.suyash@ug.sharda.ac.in
73 Sweta. 7618361788 2018006544.sweta@ug.sharda.ac.in
74 Ayush Sharma 9953288941 2018006593.ayush@ug.sharda.ac.in
75 Pranav Gupta 8447327275 2018007110.pranav@ug.sharda.ac.in
76 Misum Subba 7407360193 2018007299.misum@ug.sharda.ac.in
77 Anchal Sharma 8859947745 2018007586.anchal@ug.sharda.ac.in
78 Gitanshu . 7530991931 2018008894.gitanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in
79 Kareena Monga 8218496756 2018008898.kareena@ug.sharda.ac.in
80 Udisha Singh 9559827128 2018009051.udisha@ug.sharda.ac.in
81 Ashi Sachan 6388623755




82 Ashmi Priya Topno 7544058905 2018009858.ashmi@ug.sharda.ac.in
Wagner Napoleao Da
83 Cunha Marques 923361355 2018010247.wagner@ug.sharda.ac.in
84 Shrestha Gupta | 8439823488 2018010259.shrestha@ug.sharda.ac.in
Christine
85 Vanlalchhanhimi 9612984935 2018010269.christine@ug.sharda.ac.in
86 Md. Hamid Ansari 7254026251 2018010698.md@ug.sharda.ac.in
87 Sonam Singh 7462964478 2018013559.sonam@ug.sharda.ac.in
88 Masnawi Rahman 9470868227 2018013754.masnawi@ug.sharda.ac.in
89 | Srishti Chauhan 9821313779 . | 2018014254.srishti@ug.sharda.ac.in
90 Akshita Tyagi 965073 1_22‘8 2018014541.akshita@ug.sharda.ac.in
91 Akanksha Priya 9934834848 2018014750.akanksha@ug.sharda.ac.in
92 Shagun Thakur 9818792653 2018015066.shagun@ug.sharda.ac.in
93 Kanchan Seema 9973665589 2018015347.kanchan@ug.sharda.ac.in
94 Shreya Rawat 8368276383 2018015385.shreya@ug.sharda.ac.in
95 Samiksha Sawant 9354410018 2018015401.samiksha@ug.sharda.ac.in
96 Riz Bin Carimo Ibraimo 9582693408 2018015519.riz@ug.sharda.ac.in
97 Sanidhya Priyadarshy 8130563004 2018015682.sanidhya@ug.sharda.ac.in
98 Vishal Kumar Singh 8873883578 2018015986.vishal@ug.sharda.ac.in
99 Kopila Chaudhary 7701835072 2018016449.kopila@ug.sharda.ac.in
100 Mayank Ranjan Jha 9599663734 2018016496.mayank@ug.sharda.ac.in
101 Huma Noori 7011981787 2018016577.huma@ug.sharda.ac.in
102 Udita Shree 7007345689 2019557688.udita@ug.sharda.ac.in
103 Shivangi Mishra 8299204006 2019557733.shivangi@ug.sharda.ac.in

: N;irardhﬁr_ajiéh Vatsa

~ Contact No.

Email ID

: 9308937148 madhujeh@yahoo.co.in
2| Ms. Vasundhara Saluja 19999813819 | Vasundhara.saluja@sharda.ac.in
: = I A p——— = === | / \%'lli'_,,.-_ 'z *__ & ¥ =

3 Mrs. Ankita S Pandey 9810210026 ankita.p,a;aﬁév@sﬁarda_.ac.in




4 - Mr. Tauheed Mehtab | 9891176007  tauheed. mehtab@sharda.ac.in

E M. Balpreet Singh Madan 9311279881 " balpreet.singh@sharda.ac.in '
6 '_g‘M'r.Jmaaa[ - 5“997145'3625‘ 7?Ji_te__n_der:lé[@s;fﬁrdé; ac.in
7 Ms. Tanima Chanda * 9873961806 | tanima.chanda@sharda.ac.in .
8 Mrs. Aakanksha Singh W"Mf9§58000'360 aakanksha.éinqh@sharda.ac.ih——m -

9 Mr.  Phaneendra  Nath 9810947249 pn.chaturvedi@sharda.ac.in a

Chaturvedi
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